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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 SAHIR S SHAJAHAN U (FTHR) 287, 
PALLIPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

2 31/12/2025 SHAJAHAN U UMMAR (FTHR) 287, PALLIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

3 31/12/2025 VIJAYALAKSHMI VASU (HSBN) 00, MANAPARAMBU, 
ELAMKAVU, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

4 31/12/2025 SHAFIYA K N MUHAMMED FAZAL 
K U (HSBN)

NAZIYA MANZIL, 
PUTHANKULAMBU, 

KORANCHIRA, 
KORANCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

5 31/12/2025 REXON PAULOSE Poulose (FTHR) 0, 
KAVUNGAMPILLY, 

KOTTEKULAM, 
KORENCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

6 31/12/2025 SANJITH S GIRIJA (MTHR) NJARACODE, 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KAVASSERI, 678543, 
ALATHUR

  

7 31/12/2025 ANOOP 
NARAYANAN M

VISHNU 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATHUMANA 
GAYATHRI, 
ELAMKAVU, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

8 31/12/2025 STELLA SEBASTIAN ABIN  J (HSBN) ANACHALIL, 
PATTAYAMPADAM, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KORENCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

9 31/12/2025 SURYA SREE S RADHIKA (MTHR) VILAYNTHURUTHI, 
CHEERAKUZHI, 

KIZHAKKENCHERI, 
KIZHAKKENCHERI, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

10 31/12/2025 MANIKANDAN  C P VIMALA 
UNNALACHAN 

(MTHR)

SRENIKA, 
VANDAZHY, 
VANDAZHY, 

VANDAZHY, 678706, 
ALATHUR

  

11 31/12/2025 ABIN J JOSEPH T D (FTHR) ANACHALIL, 
PATTAYAMPADAM, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KORENCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

12 31/12/2025 Aslaha  s sidhik  V.K (FTHR) 10/187, 
Nelliyamkunnam house, 
kavasseri, Erattakulam, 

878682, Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

13 31/12/2025 T D JOSEPH DEVASSYA (FTHR) ANACHALIL, 
PATTAYAMPADAM, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KORENCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

14 31/12/2025 MARY JOSEPH T D JOSEPH (HSBN) ANACHALIL, 
PATTAYAMPADAM, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KORENCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

15 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANAS 
A 

AKBAR (FTHR) KULAVANMUKKU, 
KUZHALMANNA, 

KUZHALMANNA P O, 
KUZHALMANNA, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

16 31/12/2025 Sulthana K Kul Mohamed M 
(FTHR)

42 Sulthana Manzil, 
Peringattukunnu, 
Malamalamukku, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

17 31/12/2025 baseena rahim raheem (FTHR) JANATHA RICE 
MILL, 

PUTHUKKULAMPARAMBU, 
VANDAZHI, 

VANDAZHI, 678706, 
ALATHUR

  

18 31/12/2025 SIJI V T LILLY C T (MTHR) VADAKKEDATH 
CHIRAYIL, 

PALAKKUZHY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERI, 

PALAKKUZHY, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

19 31/12/2025 SHAMSEENA V S SULAIMAN P M 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKALAM 
HOUSE, MANGALAM 
DAM, MANGALAM 
DAM, MANGALAM 

DAM PO, 678706, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

20 31/12/2025 Mohammed Jasim Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Pallikkal House, Palli 
Road, Alathur, Alathur, 

678541, Alathur

  

21 31/12/2025 Anusree J Jayakrishnan (FTHR) 2/630, Nayattumooli 
House, Karinjanthodi, 

Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

22 31/12/2025 Athulya Subash Subash Chandran 
(FTHR)

2/66, Chimbirithi House, 
Chimbirithi, 

Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

23 31/12/2025 SUDHAKARAN NAIR 
KS 

PANKAJAKSHI 
AMMA (MTHR)

11/56, Thillankad, 
Manjaloor, Manjaloor, 

678502, Alathur

  

24 31/12/2025 RITHU RAAJ R Rameshkumar R (FTHR) 4/494, Muttichira 
Modamparambu, 

Erimayur, Erimayur, 
678546, Alathur

  

25 31/12/2025 FYHA FATHIMA M Muhammed Musthafa N 
(FTHR)

16/925, Malikaparambu, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

26 31/12/2025 Rimshad.M Bushara (MTHR) 737, Palliparambu, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

27 31/12/2025 AJZAL MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA B (FTHR) 16/388, Palliparambu, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity


